VDE4110/4120_PGU_CM_rev.4
Certification Entity for Renewable Energies, S.L.            c/ Monturiol 15. 28906. Getafe, Madrid. Spain                Phone: + 34 91 061 26 14
Page 1 of 8     This document cannot be reproduced partially.        Nº 20539-1-CER-E2
Product Certificate Number 20539-1-CER-E2
Applicant
Vacon Oy
Runsorintie 7.
65380. Vaasa, Finland.

Unit
Frame
size
Iac nom.
(A)
Pac
(kW)
Voltage
range (V)
Idc
max
(A)
Vdc (V) Configuration Filter
NXA_0168_5 FI9 140 97 180-500 154 334-800 Single LCL-0261-5
NXA_0205_5 FI9 168 116 180-500 187 334-800 Single LCL-0261-5
NXA_0261_5 FI9 205 142 180-500 225 334-800 Single LCL-0261-5
NXI_0300_5 FI9 261 181 180-500 287 334-800 Single LCL-0460-5
NXA_0385_5 FI10 300 208 180-500 330 334-800 Single LCL-0460-5
NXA_0460_5 FI10 385 267 180-500 423 334-800 Single LCL-0460-5
NXA_0520_5 FI10 460 319 180-500 506 508-1100 Single LCL-0460-5
NXA_0125_6 FI9 100 104 300-600 572 508-1100 Single LCL-0170-6
NXA_0144_6 FI9 125 130 300-600 649 508-1100 Single LCL-0170-6
NXA_0170_6 FI9 144 150 300-600 715 508-1100 Single LCL-0170-6
NXI_0208_6 FI9 170 177 300-600 803 508-1100 Single LCL-0170-6
NXA_0261_6 FI10 208 216 300-600 814 508-1100 Single LCL-0325-6
NXA_0325_6 FI10 261 271 300-600 902 508-1100 Single LCL-0325-6
NXI_0385_6 FI10 325 338 300-600 1012 508-1100 Single LCL-0325-6
NXI_0590_5 FI12 520 360 180-500 1012 334-800 Starcoupler LCL-0460-5
NXI_0650_5 FI12 590 409 180-500 1133 334-800 Starcoupler LCL-0460-5
NXI_0730_5 FI12 650 450 180-500 1265 334-800 Starcoupler LCL-0460-5
NXI_0820_5 FI12 730 506 180-500 1430 334-800 Starcoupler LCL-0460-5
2xNXA_0460_5 2xFI10 740 513 180-500 1760 334-800 DriveSync LCL-0460-5
NXI_0920_5 FI12 820 568 180-500 2134 334-800 Starcoupler LCL-0460-5
2xNXI_0520_5 2xFI10 920 637 180-500 2145 334-800 DriveSync LCL-0460-5
NXI_1030_5 FI12 920 637 180-500 2530 334-800 Starcoupler LCL-0460-5
NXA_1150_5 FI13 1030 714 180-500 2530 334-800 Single LCL-1300-5
NXA_1300_5 FI13 1150 797 180-500 3606 334-800 Single LCL-1300-5
NXI_1450_5 FI13 1300 901 180-500 4027 334-800 Single LCL-1300-5
NXI_1770_5 FI14 1600 1109 180-500 4807 334-800 Starcoupler LCL-1300-5
VDE4110/4120_PGU_CM_rev.4
Certification Entity for Renewable Energies, S.L.            c/ Monturiol 15. 28906. Getafe, Madrid. Spain                Phone: + 34 91 061 26 14
Page 4 of 8     This document cannot be reproduced partially.        Nº 20539-1-CER-E2
NXI_2150_5 FI14 1940 1344 180-500 5361 334-800 Starcoupler LCL-1300-5
2xNXA_1300_5 2xFI13 1950 1351 180-500 110 334-800 DriveSync LCL-1300-5
2xNXI_1450_5 2xFI13 2300 1593 180-500 137 334-800 DriveSync LCL-1300-5
NXI_2700_5 FI14 2300 1593 180-500 158 334-800 Starcoupler LCL-1300-5
3xNXA_1300_5 3xFI13 3278 2271 180-500 187 334-800 DriveSync LCL-1300-5
3xNXI_1450_5 3xFI13 3661 2537 180-500 229 334-800 DriveSync LCL-1300-5
4xNXA_1300_5 4xFI13 4370 3028 180-500 287 334-800 DriveSync LCL-1300-5
4xNXI_1450_5 4xFI13 4874 3377 180-500 358 334-800 DriveSync LCL-1300-5
NXI_0460_6 FI12 385 400 300-600 424 508-1100 Starcoupler LCL-0325-6
2xNXA_0261_6 2xFI10 395 410 300-600 435 508-1100 DriveSync LCL-0325-6
NXI_0502_6 FI12 460 478 300-600 506 508-1100 Starcoupler LCL-0325-6
2xNXA_0325_6 2xFI10 496 515 300-600 546 508-1100 DriveSync LCL-0325-6
NXI_0590_6 FI12 502 522 300-600 552 508-1100 Starcoupler LCL-0325-6
NXI_0650_6 FI12 590 613 300-600 649 508-1100 Starcoupler LCL-0325-6
2xNXI_0385_6 2xFI10 618 642 300-600 680 508-1100 DriveSync LCL-0325-6
NXI_0750_6 FI12 650 675 300-600 715 508-1100 Starcoupler LCL-0325-6
NXA_0920_6 FI13 820 852 300-600 902 508-1100 Single LCL-1030-6
NXA_01030_6 FI13 920 956 300-600 1012 508-1100 Single LCL-1030-6
NXI_1180_6 FI13 1030 1070 300-600 1133 508-1100 Single LCL-1030-6
NXI_1500_6 FI14 1300 1351 300-600 1430 508-1100 Starcoupler LCL-1030-6
2xNXA_0920_6 2xFI13 1558 1619 300-600 1714 508-1100 DriveSync LCL-1030-6
NXI_1900_6 FI14 1500 1559 300-600 1650 508-1100 Starcoupler LCL-1030-6

Liquid cooled
Unit
Frame
size
Iac nom.
(A)
Pac
(kW)
Voltage
range (V)
Idc
max
(A)
Vdc (V) Configuration Filter
NXA_0300_5 CH61 261 181 180-500 287 334-800 Single RLC-0385-6
NXA_0385_5 CH61 300 208 180-500 330 334-800 Single RLC-0385-6
NXA_0170_6 CH61 144 150 300-600 158 508-1100 Single LCL-0170-6
NXA_0280_6 CH61 170 177 300-600 187 508-1100 Single REG-0287-6
NXA_0261_6 CH61 208 216 300-600 229 508-1100 Single REG-0287-6
NXA_0325_6 CH62 261 271 300-600 287 508-1100 Single RLC-0385-6
NXA_0385_6 CH62 325 338 300-600 357 508-1100 Single RLC-0385-6
NXA_0416_6 CH62 325 338 300-600 357 508-1100 Single RLC-0520-6
NXA_0460_6 CH62 385 400 300-600 423 508-1100 Single RLC-0520-6
NXA_0520_6 CH62 460 478 300-600 506 508-1100 Single RLC-0520-6
NXA_0590_6 CH63 502 522 300-600 552 508-1100 Single RLC-0750-6
NXA_0650_6 CH63 590 613 300-600 649 508-1100 Single RLC-0750-6
NXA_0750_6 CH63 650 675 300-600 715 508-1100 Single RLC-0750-6
2xNXA_0502_6 2xCH62 460 478 300-600 506 508-1100 DriveSync RLC-0520-6
NXA_0820_6 CH64 750 779 300-600 825 508-1100 Single RLC-0920-6
NXA_0920_6 CH64 820 852 300-600 902 508-1100 Single RLC-0920-6
NXA_1030_6 CH64 920 956 300-600 1012 508-1100 Single RLC-1180-6
NXA_1180_6 CH64 1030 1070 300-600 1133 508-1100 Single RLC-1180-6
NXA_1300_6 CH64 1180 1226 300-600 1298 508-1100 Single RLC-1640-6
NXA_1500_6 CH64 1300 1351 300-600 1430 508-1100 Single RLC-1640-6
NXA_1700_6 CH64 1500 1559 300-600 1650 508-1100 Single RLC-1640-6
NXP_1850_6 2xCH64 1700 1767 300-600 1870 508-1100 Starcoupler RLC-1180-6